
TAXE  ET  TIPS  EN  PLUS  

CARLSBERG

PERONI

SLEEMAN SILVER 'S CREEK

SAPPORO

ROUSSE UNIBROUE

 8$
 8$
 8$
8$
8$

B I È R E S  E N  B O U T E I L L E

CATNIP

CALACA

HOPPY PEACH

FINESSE

CARLSBERG

BLANCHE DE CHAMBLY

10$
 10$
10$
10$
10$
10$

M I C R O B R A S S E R I E  E N  C A N E T T E

PACHACAMAC

UN CHAT UN CHAT

OLD SCHOOL

14$
14$
14$

B I È R E S  E N  F Û T

A C C O M P A G N E M E N T S

4 BOUCHÉES :

- PÉTONCLE         - TATAKI

- ARANCINI          - BOULETTES




22$
 

P A C K A G E

4 BOUCHÉES + 2 PINTES EN

FÛT

38$
 


